Ceramic Linear Bushes 47
✓ Available in any Shape or
Configuration
✓ Lasting Precision Alignment
✓ Abrasion Resistance
✓ Elimination of Noise
✓ Interchangeable with Rolling
Element

PILLOW BLOCK ENGINEERING SPECIFICATIONS
Closed Series (MPB)  Available in Ceramic, Self Lubricating and Self Aligning styles
PART d A B C D L T T1 T2 T3 T4 Z Z1 Z2
NUMBER nom. +/- +/- Width Height Length Bolt +/- +/-
0.015 0.013 0.15 0.15
MPB8 8 15 17.5 35 28 32 M4 9 14.5 20 25 N/A N/A N/A
MPB12 12 18 21.5 43 35 39 M5 11 16.5 23 32 4 32 34
MPB16 16 22 26.5 53 42 43 M6 13 21 26 40 4 35 42
MPB20 20 25 30 60 50 54 M8 18 24 32 45 5 45 50
MPB25 25 30 39 78 60 67 M10 22 29 40 60 6 20 64
MPB30 30 35 43.5 87 70 79 M10 22 34 45 68 6 30 72
Open Series (MXPB)  Available in Ceramic, Self Lubricating and Self Aligning styles
PART d A B C D L T T1 T2 T3 T4 Z Z1 Z2 E F
NUMBER nom. +/- +/- Width Height Length Bolt +/- +/-
0.015 0.013 0.15 0.15
MXPB12 12 18 21.5 43 28 39 M5 11 16.5 23 32 4 32 34 7.6 78
MXPB16 16 22 26.5 53 35 43 M6 13 21 26 40 4 35 42 10.8 78
MXPB20 20 25 30 60 42 54 M8 18 24 32 45 5 45 50 10.8 60
MXPB25 25 30 39 78 51 67 M10 22 29 40 60 6 20 64 13.2 60
MXPB30 30 35 43.5 87 60 79 M10 22 34 45 68 6 30 72 14.2 50
Ordering Information
For Self Lubricated Bearing, add the sufix SL to part number. Example: MPB16SL
For Self Aligning Bearings, add the suffix SA to part number. Example: MXPB25SLSA